
IV Etapa CAMBO 2023
Cachoeira - BA 8.10.2023

Associação Caatinga Trekkers

Darlon Pereira Oliveira
Associação Caatinga Trekkers
Percurso : H21B
Distancia : 3800m
Tempo : 1:07:59 (17'53"/km)

10/18 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Florisvaldo Dos Anjos Santos Junior 0:35:37
2. José Pereira Bispo Neto 0:42:54
3. Jackson Luís Almeida Ribeiro 0:44:45

1. 33 00:04:25 380m 11'37"/km
2. 37 00:11:52 00:16:17 177m 67'03"/km
3. 46 00:01:10 00:17:27 114m 10'14"/km
4. 66 00:02:19 00:19:46 199m 11'38"/km
5. 39 00:08:02 00:27:48 372m 21'36"/km
6. 38 00:01:36 00:29:24 171m 9'21"/km
7. 36 00:03:18 00:32:42 502m 6'34"/km
8. 58 00:21:03 00:53:45 360m 58'28"/km
9. 60 00:02:48 00:56:33 184m 15'13"/km

10. 64 00:03:55 01:00:28 334m 11'44"/km
11. 53 00:02:12 01:02:40 249m 8'50"/km
12. 65 00:02:13 01:04:53 228m 9'43"/km
13. 35 00:01:08 01:06:01 122m 9'17"/km
14. 50 00:01:09 01:07:10 203m 5'40"/km
15. 100 00:00:29 01:07:39 98m 4'56"/km
16. 999 00:00:20 01:07:59 92m 3'37"/km
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